
Vault
Place Ave Score Name Level Age Team
1 6.800 Willow Jones JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
2 6.650 Arianna Smith JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
3 6.500 Eastyn Bridgers JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
4-T 6.450 Kayla Della Universita JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
5-T 6.450 Kenzie Latrenta JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
6-T 6.450 Amelia Telewiak JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8
7 6.400 Jada Cullen JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
8-T 6.350 Colettte Mecchi JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
9-T 6.350 Nora Allen JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
10-T 6.300 Camille Ketcham JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
11-T 6.300 Emerson Woods JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
12-T 6.300 Stefania Khabaylyuk JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8
13-T 6.250 Erin Bridgers JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
14-T 6.250 Lina Saleh JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
15 6.150 Haley Sofranko JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8
16 6.000 Vianna Caputo JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8

Uneven Parallel Bars
Place Ave Score Name Level Age Team
1-T 4.650 Colettte Mecchi JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
2-T 4.650 Jada Cullen JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
3-T 4.550 Kayla Della Universita JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
4-T 4.550 Erin Bridgers JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
5 4.500 Eastyn Bridgers JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
6 4.400 Nora Allen JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
7-T 4.350 Emerson Woods JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
8-T 4.350 Haley Sofranko JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8
9 4.250 Camille Ketcham JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
10-T 4.200 Lina Saleh JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
11-T 4.200 Vianna Caputo JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
12-T 4.050 Willow Jones JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8



13-T 4.050 Kenzie Latrenta JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
14 3.850 Arianna Smith JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
15 3.700 Amelia Telewiak JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8
16 3.150 Stefania Khabaylyuk JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8

Balance Beam
Place Ave Score Name Level Age Team
1 4.800 Willow Jones JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
2 4.700 Colettte Mecchi JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
3 4.600 Kayla Della Universita JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
4 4.575 Emerson Woods JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
5-T 4.475 Jada Cullen JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
6-T 4.475 Amelia Telewiak JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8
7-T 4.475 Haley Sofranko JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8
8 4.450 Lina Saleh JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
9 4.375 Camille Ketcham JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
10 4.325 Kenzie Latrenta JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
11 4.300 Arianna Smith JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
12 4.250 Erin Bridgers JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
13 4.150 Nora Allen JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
14 4.100 Eastyn Bridgers JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
15 4.075 Stefania Khabaylyuk JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8
16 4.000 Vianna Caputo JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8

Floor Exercise
Place Ave Score Name Level Age Team
1 4.750 Camille Ketcham JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
2 4.700 Kayla Della Universita JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
3 4.625 Colettte Mecchi JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
4-T 4.350 Eastyn Bridgers JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
5-T 4.350 Arianna Smith JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
6-T 4.300 Jada Cullen JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
7-T 4.300 Erin Bridgers JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8



8-T 4.300 Vianna Caputo JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8
9 4.250 Emerson Woods JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
10-T 4.200 Nora Allen JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8
11-T 4.200 Amelia Telewiak JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8
12-T 4.150 Willow Jones JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
13-T 4.150 Kenzie Latrenta JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
14 4.050 Stefania Khabaylyuk JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8
15 4.000 Lina Saleh JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8
-T 0.000 Haley Sofranko JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8

All Around
Place AA Total Name Level Age Team V UB BB FX
1 20.325 Colettte Mecchi JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8 6.350 4.650 4.700 4.625
2 20.300 Kayla Della Universita JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8 6.450 4.550 4.600 4.700
3 19.825 Jada Cullen JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8 6.400 4.650 4.475 4.300
4 19.800 Willow Jones JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8 6.800 4.050 4.800 4.150
5 19.675 Camille Ketcham JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8 6.300 4.250 4.375 4.750
6 19.475 Emerson Woods JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8 6.300 4.350 4.575 4.250
7 19.450 Eastyn Bridgers JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8 6.500 4.500 4.100 4.350
8 19.350 Erin Bridgers JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8 6.250 4.550 4.250 4.300
9 19.150 Arianna Smith JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8 6.650 3.850 4.300 4.350
10 19.100 Nora Allen JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Everest Joga 7/8 6.350 4.400 4.150 4.200
11 18.975 Kenzie Latrenta JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8 6.450 4.050 4.325 4.150
12 18.900 Lina Saleh JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Elite JOGA 7 & 8 6.250 4.200 4.450 4.000
13 18.825 Amelia Telewiak JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8 6.450 3.700 4.475 4.200
14 18.500 Vianna Caputo JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Monmouth JOGA 7 & 8 6.000 4.200 4.000 4.300
15 17.575 Stefania Khabaylyuk JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8 6.300 3.150 4.075 4.050
16 14.975 Haley Sofranko JOGA 8 JOGA 8  5-7 Diamond Joga 7 & 8 6.150 4.350 4.475 0.000


